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Anlage
Schwetzinger StralRe 93, 69190 Walldorf
T 06227-358481 TCWalldorf@vodafone.de

Hallenadresse
Schwetzinger StralRe 93, 69190 Walldorf
G 06227-358481 TCWalldorf@vodafone.de

Sportwart/in
Pichler, Pilar
T 01773988862 F 06227 63378 pilarpichler@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Lederle, Marco
T 01726303979 dielederles@gmail.com
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Midcourt U10 1 (4er)
MF: Benedikt Borsig; T 062276909208
c.boersig@yahoo.de
Midcourt U10 2 (4er)
MF: Muhamed Ozkaplan
m 017684306789; inffo@tebea-steuerberatung.de
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Buchmiiller, Moritz
Borsig, Benedikt
Revalla, Yash (IND¥*)
Papesch, Maximilian
Goss, Oliver

Bruckner, Felix
Ozkaplan, Muhamed
Becker, Noel

Kérner, Emily
Hennefeld, Katherina (AUT gA)
Incedal, Rodin Arian
Yenice, Yusuf

Reddy, Anish

Alavi, Nima

Ritzmann, Henry

Dogan, Mert

Mosqueira Zeiger, Lucas
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11401804
11404721
11404802
11406315
11502638
11601155
11405619
11602814
21403140
21403664
11601349
11409483
11405621
11408780
11406316
11409480
11409482
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